
At Turn Onto GoFer

0.0 Away from river bidge Marginal Rd - Herkimer 0.5

0.5 Right at T South Washington St 0.2

0.7 cross Mohawk River South Washington St 0.1

0.8 Left at T NY 5S eastbound 5.3

6.1 Bear Left Flint Ave 1.7

0.0 7.8 42 mile START East Jefferson St - Little Falls 0.0

0.0 7.8 Away from river bidge East Jefferson St 0.1

0.1 7.9 Right Railroad St 0.1

0.2 8.0 Left at T West Shore Dr 0.0

0.2 8.0 Straight onto trail Erie Canal Trail 2.5

2.7 10.5 Left at Herimer House stay on Erie Canal Trail 4.7

7.4 15.2 Trail merges into road Fredas Way 0.5

7.9 15.7 Left Erie Canal Trail 0.9

8.8 16.6 Right at T Mindenville Dr 0.1

8.9 16.7 Left at T Mindenville Dr 0.0

8.9 16.7 Bear Left onto trail Erie Canal Trail 5.4

14.3 22.1 Bear Left - leave trail Otsquago Club Rd 1.2

15.5 23.3 Right Erie Canal Trail 0.1

15.6 23.4 Bear Left into tunnel Erie Canal Trail 0.4

16.0 23.8 Right River St - Fort Plain 0.1

16.1 23.9 Left at park - Rest Stop Willett St - van is around park 0.0

16.1 23.9 follow road around park Main St / NY Route 80 0.1

16.2 24.0 Left - toward birdge Hacock St 0.1

16.3 24.1 Left - just after bridge no street name - creek on left 0.0

16.3 24.1 Left toward creek South East St 0.0

16.3 24.1 Quick Right no name path - creek on left 0.1

16.4 24.2 Straight onto trail Erie Canal Trail 2.7

19.1 26.9 Right & Left to sidewalk Mohawk St 0.7

19.8 27.6 Straight across Church St Erie Canal Trail 11.9

31.7 39.5 Rest Stop - van at church Fultonsville Reformed Church 5.3

37.0 44.8 Left after bridge stay on Erie Canal Trail 5.0

42.0 49.8 Right - van in parking lot La Cucina Restaurant Done!
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Little Falls - Amsterdam 42 & 50

(R) 919-757-4484   (F) 919-880-2859    (G) 860-690-1008 

(L) 213-999-2348   (E) 213-500-7364


